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BITCOIN

812ac3cc7373ca47b20240dc5ea9fb360b175ab46950
9F4F87e96d7c9f278346

Jul 03, 2020 - 05:10 (UTC)
In block 637,448 - CONFIRMED

0.00039771 BTC - 3.60 USD

Address Id Amount

329KkoRvovTyNnd4ADrpR2uJHzXXxfvKxtasS - 100.11124642 BTC&

906,833.69 USD

Address Id Amount

36Q7LxEukC2sMds7zdDXwePuboSHaTeCDf

+

0.00440114 BTC&

39.86 USD

3AfZ2d5U1jZ8tMcZgcRfNTvN4KHtQ7QTsG

+

0.00717225 BTC&

64.96 USD

1KcTy507ZBmWV2swNDgDpzdyWkLTEH6a57

+

0.00172000 BTC &

15.58 USD

32UC73hkZrvQsWqgBQQLL6VhTtG163NMhu

+

0.00034200 BTC &

3.09 USD
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/812ac3cc7373ca47b20240dc5ea9fb360b175ab469509f4f87e96d7c9f278346
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/812ac3cc7373ca47b20240dc5ea9fb360b175ab469509f4f87e96d7c9f278346
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/637448
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/329koRvovTyNnd4ADrpR2uJHzXxfvKxta5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GQ7LxEukC2sMds7zdDXwePubo5HaTeCDf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3AfZ2d5U1jZ8tMcZgcRfNTvn4KHtq7QTsG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KcTy5o7ZBmWV2swNDqDpzdyWkLTEH6a57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32UC73hkZrvQsWqqBQQLL6VbTtG163NMhu
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Address Id

3LPss2V3JRofPvHsy64GfkaR3RTXv3aEY4

3CTtvgfRyQoDArD8KvhfrCkHfLKmh8YZMp

36ZVh35UzZ2J6GYgZxZ2koAS1kS8RakpVfZf

37taPRm18Q73PVCNXGzT49mUQbTJiv4eAh

39EFhB37XnnWCPogKWfh84xf8GhFDVbDC8

347CJUtS4yLZ7ES76Qc4ial 7hAP1G73Syf

32x08Jt9zK9Gk5SUx24dkXnZ3ag9gbKGug

35fE1Q7eBebDSVCVWpTaHRAZziL4dG33J2f

38n9xS7QUbwLRBMJhMAYpjX1XcAgaPDazG6

3Bj8JNB637RPMaoHZ5fXDbuDhQfkT2AXBF

3NjdleAhN9eyxZdU6Rv3gKCp98dM7DKh2t

39kZmjczdiizED23772QS92BKag78owqgGLdl

32BYQzKAZKLttXNKXrx8nEYDSMSnkaUxSL

Amount

+ 0.00625181

56.63 USD

0.00664040
60.15 USD

0.00652526
59.10 USD

0.00822488
74.50 USD

0.00030000
2.71 USD

0.00794232
71.94 USD

0.00616386
55.83 USD

0.00637849
57.77 USD

0.00780621
70.71 USD

0.00766606
69.44 USD

0.00722483
65.44 USD

0.00743472
67.34 USD

0.00822233
74.48 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3LPss2V3JRofPvHsy64GfkaR3RTXv3aE94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CTtvqfRyQoDArD8KvhfrCkHfLKmh8YZMp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/36ZVh35UzZJGYgZxZ2koAS1kS8RakpVfZf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/37taPRm18Q73PVCNXGzT49mUQbTJiv4eAh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/39EjhB37XnnWCPogKWfh84xf8GhFDVbDC8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/347CJUt54yLZ7E576Qc4iaL7hAP1G73Syf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32xq8Jt9zK9Gk5SUx24dkXnZ3ag9gbKGug
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/35fE1Q7eBebDSVCVWpTaHRAziL4dG33J2f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/38n9xS7QUbwLRBMJhMAYpjX1XcAgaPDazG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Bj8JNB637RPMaoHZ5fXDbuDhQfkT2AXBf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Njd1eAhN9eyxZdU6Rv3qKCp98dM7DKh2t
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/39kZmjczdiizED2jZQSg2BKag78owqGLd1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32BYQzKAZKLttXNKXrx8nEYD5MSnkaUx5L

B

Address Id

1354YSJ6XxYGFKQQ41Q6RKbFBZzgqo9HTCx

3Kvb7R2Lf7XBEMM8t3rZckqK63Hk7feZ1P

32LXGHBvYQMvjSZLUSFLJqJiQUpY7pCrJdé

329koRvovTyNnd4ADrpR2uJHZXXFfVKXtaS

36rS8P5XegXhfMdDkTUSF8nPtZFhZfiisf

SADtQFTwt8gGnm9bTXbZHZDgEKKhXerXée

15hYmeZVBxzJHXMTKI1YEN3fcucBdyZASqw

34KFSRBJzmFMNNURB8Ljxst7o0WAiSnAUZV

17UtYD6bzjM3isqRLgvpjuWgBJ7WjcJxSn

1HfeKNbdofplcZU8R2kmpnDhmkwUgmHZfq

13efiXaNTmm3Y3xXZbVXSqVqcx82UgEuog

3CaTvq4aGgLB8weMXRFUw4nAUSjGoHXxDbnf

3AcbpsLSGGRDb706m9VMzgRSGsXjviWmUTc

Amount

+ 0.00032443 BTC&

+

2.93 USD

0.00696111
63.05 USD

0.00789486
71.51 USD

99.95658158 BTC &

905,432.70

0.00785648
71.16 USD

0.00100000
9.05 USD

0.00030000
2.71 USD

0.00822943
74.54 USD

0.00253592
22.97 USD

0.00030000
2.71 USD

0.00404537
36.64 USD

0.00616008
55.79 USD

0.00824289
74.66 USD

BTC &

BTC &

usbh

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1354YSJ6XxyGFkQq41Q6RkbFBzgqo9HTcx
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Kvb7R2Lf7XBEMM8t3rZckqK63Hk7feZ1P
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32LXGHBvyQMvj5ZLU5fLJqJiQUpY7pCrJ6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/329koRvovTyNnd4ADrpR2uJHzXxfvKxta5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/36rS8P5XegXhfMdDkTU5f8nPtZFhZfiisf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3ADtQFTwt8qGnm9bTXbZHZDqEKKhXerX6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15hYmeZVBxzJHXMfk1YEN3fcucBdyZA5qw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/34KfSRBJzmfMnNURB8Ljxst7oWAi5nAUzV
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17UtYD6bzjM3isqRLqvpjuWgBJ7WjcJxSn
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HfeKNbdofp1cZU8R2kmpnDhmkwUgmHZfq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13efiXaNTmm3Y3xXZbVXSqVqcx82UgEuog
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CaTvq4GqLB8weMXRfUw4nAUSjGoHxDbnf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3AcbpsLSGGRDb7o6m9VMzgR5GsXjvWmUTc

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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